K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPT. OF PSYCHIATRY

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER -2019

DATE DAY'S SUBJECT PG’s Name CHAIR PERSON
2/11/2019 | Saturday Case Presentation- Paranoid Dr.Keerthana Dr. Poonam .M
schizophrenia Nayak
6/11/2019 | Wednesday | Case Presentation-ADS Dr.Annapoorna.R | Dr. Poonam .M

Complicated withdrawal-
delirium tremens
7/11/2019 | Thursday Journal club - optimising Dr.Keerthana Dr. Krithishree .S.S
mental health benefits Nayak
12/11/2019 | Tuesday Case presentation- BPAD- Dr Annapoorna R Dr.Harisha
mania without psychotic Delanthabettu
symptoms
13/11/2019 | Wednesday | Case Presentation-F.20 Gilbert | Dr.Keerthana Dr.Harisha
syndrome Nayak Delanthabettu
19/11/2019 | Tuesday BPAD- course and prognosis Dr Annapoorna R Dr Poonam M
20/11/19 | Wednesday | Seminar-Antipsychotic depot | Dr Keerthana Nayak | Dr Poonam
25/11/2019 | Monday Case Presentation -Mania with | DrAnnapoorna R Dr. Poonam
psychotic symptoms
26/11/2019 | Tuesday Topic Discussion-visual Dr. PoonamM
pathways and applied anatomy.
27/11/19 | Wednesday | Seminar- sodium valproate Dr Annapoorna | Dr. PoonamM
R
28/11/19 | Thursday Seminar- haloperidol Dr Keerthana Dr. Poonam M
Nayak
30/11/2019 | Saturday Seminar- Risperidone Dr Annapoorna | Dr. Poonam M
R
30/11/2019 | Saturday Topic discussion- Middle Dr. Poonam M
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